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JBG Smith Project Contact List

Name Phone E-Mail

EVP Andy VanHorn (o) 240-333-3815 avanhorn@jbgsmith.com

(m) 202-257-1014

VP - Infrastructure Jay Corbalis 240-333-7704 jcorbalis@jbgsmith.com

Name Phone E-Mail

SVP Suzie Sabatier 240-333-3772 sboggs@jbgsmith.com

Construction Brian Robinson 240-333-7611 brobinson@jbgsmith.com

Name Phone E-Mail

SVP Suzie Sabatier 240-333-3772 sboggs@jbgsmith.com

Pre-Con Craig Swanson 240-333-7696 cswanson@jbgsmith.com

Construction Brian Robinson 240-333-7611 brobinson@jbgsmith.com

Name Phone E-Mail

Associate Clyde McGraw 240-333-7624 cmcgraw@jbgsmith.com

Analyst Eddie Mansius 240-333-3618 emansius@jbgsmith.com

Pre-Con Craig Swanson 240-333-7696 cswanson@jbgsmith.com

Construction Phil Sclafani 240-333-3896 psclafani@jbgsmith.com

Name Phone E-Mail

SVP Matt Ginivan 240-333-3685 mginivan@jbgsmith.com

Associate Dolores Navia 240-333-7741 dnavia@jbgsmith.com

Analyst Justin Donaldson 240-333-3792 jdonaldson@jbgsmith.com

Pre-Con Jim Klein 240-333-7701 jklein@jbgsmith.com

Construction Benjy Bullard 240-333-3724 bbullard@jbgsmith.com

Senior Construction Phil Sclafani 240-333-3896 psclafani@jbgsmith.com

Name Phone E-Mail

VP Taylor Lawch 240-333-3731 tlawch@jbgsmith.com

Pre-Con Craig Swanson 240-333-7696 cswanson@jbgsmith.com

Construction Benjy Bullard 240-333-3724 bbullard@jbgsmith.com

Senior Construction Phil Sclafani 240-333-3896 psclafani@jbgsmith.com

Senior Construction Steve Kalthoff 240-333-7702 skalthoff@jbgsmith.com

Name Phone E-Mail

CDR/Grocer

Entitlement and Engagement Oversight

241 18th (Amazon)

1800 South Bell (Amazon)

1770 Crystal Drive (Amazon)

Mets 6, 7, & 8 (Amazon)

Pen Place (Amazon)
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VP Taylor Lawch 240-333-3731 tlawch@jbgsmith.com

Associate Clyde McGraw 240-333-7624 cmcgraw@jbgsmith.com

Analyst Victoria Coates 240-333-3847 vcoates@jbgsmith.com

Construction Ed Mullaney 240-333-3793 emullaney@jbgsmith.com

Construction Amy Navabi 240-333-3832 anavabi@jbgsmith.com

Name Phone E-Mail

VP Jay Kelly 240-333-3679 jpkelly@jbgsmith.com

Analyst Madeleine Roberts 240-333-3206 mroberts@jbgsmith.com

VP Pre-Con Ed Mullaney 240-333-3793 emullaney@jbgsmith.com

Assoc Pre-Con Craig Swanson 240-333-7696 cswanson@jbgsmith.com

Senior Construction Jeremy Derstine 240-333-3826 jderstine@jbgsmith.com

Name Phone E-Mail

SVP Bailey Edelson 240-333-3838 bedelson@jbgsmith.com

VP Pre-Con Mary Yagi 240-333-7672 myagi@jbgsmith.com

Name Phone E-Mail

SVP Bailey Edelson 240-333-3838 bedelson@jbgsmith.com

VP/Assoc Ayisha Swann 240-333-3786 aswann@jbgsmith.com

VP Construction Benjy Bullard 240-333-3724 bbullard@jbgsmith.com

Assoc Pre-Con Craig Swanson 240-333-7696 cswanson@jbgsmith.com

Name Phone E-Mail

VP Robert Vaughan 240-333-3836 rvaughan@jbgsmith.com

Analyst Ben Spiritos 240-333-3721 bspiritos@jbgsmith.com

Name Phone E-Mail

Associate George Hayward 240-333-3791 ghayward@jbgsmith.com

Analyst Dylan Bennett 240-333-7625 dbennett@jbgsmith.com

Name Phone E-Mail

VP Taylor Lawch 240-333-3731 tlawch@jbgsmith.com

Analyst Madeleine Roberts 240-333-3206 mroberts@jbgsmith.com

Construction Benjy Bullard 240-333-3724 bbullard@jbgsmith.com

2121 Crystal

1900 Crystal Drive

2001 Jefferson Davis Hwy

223 23rd St.

101 12th St

Riverhouse
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